ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ISIN:  FR0014005AL0

Overview

2024/07/18 17:35:16
Price

12.82 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.23% (0.28)

FR0014005AL0
Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

2,297 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

12.70 EUR (59)
12.90 EUR (45)
12.56 EUR
12.84 EUR
12.36 EUR
12.54 EUR
12.677 EUR
14,755
187,049.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/28 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

04.2024

Download

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014005AL0&ID_NOTATION=352574400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014005AL0&ID_NOTATION=352574400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba727293b8105217c35136f4c314049956316fb1dd0db1715b50350d71ed4a9d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c60b40318e73ef2d&time=1721426362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ac0658aed02047c9e207e6fdd0a042216a1bf57846f6ddba0e2feb10566d1e5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f2b723b41cc47d98&time=1721426362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5546e05207b15acd120d5284e1ecc6eea04e0315c66e81d3a30860e11a53b59a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1392809cfca98dca5&time=1721426362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6973e520e936a9a1848387b1df53fc7590a1e8a65eba5d55725898a6399575f&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae04af97a87e89d83&time=1721426362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3532830744cff93eb8c90c622f4f734c606f9ffe520ac426c7c1576f81ceb07c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c581842d06eda2e5&time=1721426362&tool=RSC

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Details

2024/07/18 17:35:16

Price
12.82 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.23% (0.28)

ISIN FRO014005AL0
Symbol -
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,297 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.70 EUR (59)
Ask (Ask size) 12.90 EUR (45)
Open 12.56 EUR
High 12.84 EUR
Low 12.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.54 EUR
VWAP 12.677 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,755
Trading volume 187,049.00
Number of trades 191
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.30% -17.87% -
Perf (abs.) -1.16 -2.79 -
Beta 0.90 1.06 1.19
Volatility 39.97 41.27 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15
07/18

Munich 2024/ 08:11
07/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:21

Price

12.82 EUR

12.70 EUR

12.50 EUR

12.75 EUR

12.70 EUR

12.52 EUR (16,231)
11.82 EUR (37,769)
12.79 EUR (31,442)
13.13 EUR (31,366)

17.28 EUR (2024/02/20)

10.10 EUR (2024/06/17)

17.28 EUR (2024/02/20)

10.10 EUR (2024/06/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.00 10
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 7
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=352574400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352691848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353954288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353954288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351693335

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

17:35 12.82 EUR 0.19

- - 0.00

19:30 12.78 EUR 0.00

21:50 12.78 EUR 0.00

191

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352970552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=466665474

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ANTIN |

Contact Details
ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS

rue Saint-Honore 374 75001 Paris
Telefon: +33 (0)1 70 08 13 00
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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